

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 1053

Introduced by Slama, 1, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1           1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM2806, on page 12, line 1,  
2     strike "judgement" and insert "judgment".

3           2. On page 1, strike beginning with "Medical" in line 1 through line  
4     4 and insert "public health and welfare; to amend sections 71-401,  
5     71-403, 71-404, 71-413, 71-415, 71-416, 71-417, 71-436, 71-2085, 71-2086,  
6     71-2087, 71-2092, 71-2093, 71-2094, and 71-6720, Reissue Revised Statutes  
7     of Nebraska, and section 68-901, Revised Statutes Supplement, 2019; to  
8     require adoption of rules and regulations for certain reimbursement rates  
9     under the Medical Assistance Act; to define and redefine terms and change  
10    licensure provisions under the Health Care Facility Licensure Act; to  
11    change receiver and receivership provisions relating to health care  
12    facilities; to change applicability of the Medication Aide Act; to  
13    harmonize provisions; to provide operative dates; and to repeal the  
14    original sections."